1Report ID: HR6017P1-04

Run Date: 02/25/2025
CLASS DDRNO PAY RATE S
* %k k% * Kk k ok ok ok ok ok * Kk k ok ok ok ok ok * %
ADMINISTRATIVE INTERN X
91-01505 NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
93-15008 SAME AS ABOVE
94-15126 SAME AS ABOVE
* *
10-17124 NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

CASHIER WATER AND POWER

91-96012

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY 3
MONTHLY 7

CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR

94-72140

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

ENGINEERING SPECIALIST

34-87501

45-87500

93-87002

94-87501

LAW CLERK

19-01103

19-19108

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

SAME AS ABOVE
SAME AS ABOVE

SAME AS ABOVE

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

SAME AS ABOVE

COST OF LIVING ADJUSTMENT
1.0200)

(U) -UNREPRESENTED

EFFDATE = 12/30/2024
TEP-1 STEP-2 STEP-3 STEP-4
* %k Kk Kk ok x * Kk ok ok ok ok ok k * %k k Kk k ok ok ok * %k kK k ok ok ok
—_ 1535 * * * * * * *
23.06
21.20
_ 9669 * * * * * * *
43.47 45.89 48.45 51.15
,477.60 3,671.20 3,876.00 4,092.00
,563.78 7,984.86 8,430.30 8,900.10
—_— 7291 * * * * * * *
45.90 51.16 54.01
4,092.80 4,320.80
8,901.84 9,397.74
_ 7530 * * * * * * *
47.08
— 0562 * * * * * * *
26.45 29.48 31.12
2,358.40 2,489.60
5,129.52 5,414.88

STEP-

5

* ok ok k ok ok ok k

*

*

28.
2,292.
4,985,

26.
.20

2,107

4,583.

65
00
10

34

16

54.00
4,320.00
9,396.00

*

*

57.02
4,561.60
9,921.48

*

*

58.50
4,680.00
10,179.00

32.86
2,628.80
5,717.64

* Kk Kk kK ok kK

*

(CURRENT RATE)
(SUBJECT TO)

STEP-6

*

*

STEP-7

* Kk kK Kk kKK

*

*

* ok Kk kK ok kK

*

STEP-8

*

*
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STEP-9

* ok Kk kK Kk kK

*

*

*

*

STEP-10

* Kk Kk kK kK
*



1Report ID: HR6017P1-04

Run Date: 02/25/2025
CLASS DDRNO PAY RATE STEP-1
* %k k% * Kk k ok ok ok ok ok * Kk k ok ok ok ok ok * %k k ok ok ok ok k
OCCUPATIONAL TRAINEE -- 3111
91-01110 NEW HOURLY 18.44
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
91-01802  SAME AS ABOVE
93-01800  SAME AS ABOVE
93-01802  SAME AS ABOVE
94-01802  SAME AS ABOVE
94-03106  SAME AS ABOVE
* %
42-81801 NEW HOURLY 17.62
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
45-81800 SAME AS ABOVE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT OFFICER -- 1282
91-12201 NEW HOURLY 58.06
BIWEEKLY 4,644.80
MONTHLY 10,102.44
RELIEF RETIREMENT WORKER -- 1133
91-01101 NEW HOURLY 19.79
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
91-01102 SAME AS ABOVE
SEASONAL METER READER -- 1613
91-01600 NEW HOURLY 21.26
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY
SENIOR PERSONNEL ANALYST -- 9167
95-91671 NEW HOURLY 60.60
BIWEEKLY 4,848.00
MONTHLY

* *

STEP-2

* Kk k ok ok kk
*

*

61.
4,904.
10, 666.

*
20.

1,671.
3,634.

*

*

63.
5,118.

EFFDATE =
STEP-3
x kokokk Ak kK

* * *

* * *
30 64.72
00 5,177.60
20 11,261.28

* * *
89 22.05
20 1,764.00
86 3,836.70

* * *

* * *
98 67.55
40 5,404.00

10,544.40 11,132.52

11,753.70 12,409.68

12/30/2024  (

(

*
*

1

*

COST OF LIVING ADJUSTMENT
1.0200) X
U) -UNREPRESENTED

STEP-4 STEP-5 STEP-6
* % %k k k% * %k kK k kK k * Kk Kk kK k ok ok

* * * * * *
21.71 22.92
1,736.80 1,833.60
3,777.54 3,988.08
20.74 21.90
1,659.20 1,752.00
3,608.76 3,810.60

* * * * * *
68.33 72.14
5,466.40 5,771.20
1,889.42 12,552.36

* * * * * *
23.28 24.58
1,862.40 1,966.40
4,050.72 4,276.92

* * * * * *
26.42
2,113.60
4,597.08

* * * * * *
71.32 75.30
5,705.60 6,024.00

13,102.20

*

(CURRENT RATE)
(SUBJECT TO)

STEP-7

* Kk kK Kk kKK

*

*

* ok Kk kK ok kK

*

STEP-8

*

*
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1Report ID: HR6017P1-04 COST OF LIVING ADJUSTMENT Page: 3
Run Date: 02/25/2025 EFFDATE = 12/30/2024 ( 1.0200) X (CURRENT RATE)
(U) ~-UNREPRESENTED (SUBJECT TO)

CLASS DDRNO PAY RATE STEP-1 STEP-2 STEP-3 STEP-4 STEP-5 STEP-6 STEP-7 STEP-8 STEP-9 STEP-10
* Kk Kk Kk Kk * Kk kkkkkk * Kk kkkkkk * Kk k ok kkkk * Kk k ok ok ok kk * Kk k ok ok ok ok k * ok k k ok ok ok ok * ok ok k ok ok ok k * Kk Kk kK ok kK * Kk kK Kk kKK * ok Kk kK ok kK * ok Kk kK Kk kK * Kk Kk kK kKK
95-91672  NEW HOURLY 49.01 51.74 54.62 57.67 60.89
BIWEEKLY 3,920.80 4,139.20 4,369.60 4,613.60 4,871.20
MONTHLY 8,527.74 9,002.76 9,503.88 10,034.58 10,594.86
SENIOR PROJECT COORDINATOR -- 1538 I A S S S S S SR R SR S S SR S S
95-15381  NEW HOURLY 45.47 48.01 50.69 53.52 56.50
BIWEEKLY 3,637.60 3,840.80 4,055.20 4,281.60 4,520.00
MONTHLY 7,911.78 8,353.74 8,820.06 9,312.48 9,831.00
STUDENT ENGINEER — 7203 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
93-72766  NEW HOURLY 33.15 41.19
BIWEEKLY 3,295.20
MONTHLY 7,167.06

93-83767 SAME AS ABOVE

94-72766 SAME AS ABOVE

94-83767 SAME AS ABOVE

* %

93-72764 NEW HOURLY 23.36 29.01
BIWEEKLY 2,320.80
MONTHLY 5,047.74

93-83765 SAME AS ABOVE

94-72764 SAME AS ABOVE

94-83765 SAME AS ABOVE

* *

93-72762 NEW HOURLY 22.05 27.40
BIWEEKLY 2,192.00
MONTHLY 4,767.60

93-83763 SAME AS ABOVE
94-72762 SAME AS ABOVE
94-83763 SAME AS ABOVE

* )

93-72760 NEW HOURLY 20.89 25.95
BIWEEKLY 2,076.00
MONTHLY 4,515.30



1Report ID: HR6017P1-04

Run Date: 02/25/2025

CLASS DDRNO PAY RATE STEP-1

* %k k% * Kk k ok ok ok ok ok * Kk k ok ok ok ok ok * %k k ok ok ok ok k
93-83761 SAME AS ABOVE
94-72760 SAME AS ABOVE
94-83761 SAME AS ABOVE

STUDENT PROFESSIONAL WORKER --

STUDENT TRAINEE WORKER -

* %

91-01501

93-01501

93-15006

94-01501

94-15122

02-01501

23-01501

42-01501

82-01501

82-01502

93-01502

93-01503

93-01506

95-15051

95-15052

1502

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

18.84
SAME AS ABOVE
SAME AS ABOVE
SAME AS ABOVE
SAME AS ABOVE

1505
NEW HOURLY

BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

17.62
1,409.60
3,065.88

SAME AS ABOVE

SAME AS ABOVE

SAME AS ABOVE

SAME AS ABOVE

SAME AS ABOVE

SAME AS ABOVE

SAME AS ABOVE

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

17.62

SAME AS ABOVE

EFFDATE =

STEP-2

* Kk k ok ok ok kk

*

*

STEP-3

* Kk k ok ok ok ok k

12/30/2024  (

COST OF LIVING ADJUSTMENT

1.0200)
(U) -UNREPRESENTED

STEP-4

* ok k k ok ok ok ok

STEP-5

* ok ok k ok ok ok k

X (CURRENT RATE)
(SUBJECT TO)

STEP-6

* Kk Kk kK ok kK

STEP-7

* Kk kK Kk kKK

23.41
1,872.80
4,073.34

21.90
1,752.00
3,810.60

STEP-8

* ok Kk kK ok kK
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STEP-9

* ok Kk kK Kk kK

STEP-10

* Kk Kk kK kKK



1Report ID: HR6017P1-04 COST OF LIVING ADJUSTMENT Page: 5
Run Date: 02/25/2025 EFFDATE = 12/30/2024 ( 1.0200) X (CURRENT RATE)
(U) ~-UNREPRESENTED (SUBJECT TO)

CLASS DDRNO PAY RATE STEP-1 STEP-2 STEP-3 STEP-4 STEP-5 STEP-6 STEP-7 STEP-8 STEP-9 STEP-10
* Kk Kk Kk Kk * Kk kkkkkk * Kk kkkkkk * Kk k ok kkkk * Kk k ok ok ok kk * Kk k ok ok ok ok k * ok k k ok ok ok ok * ok ok k ok ok ok k * Kk Kk kK ok kK * Kk kK Kk kKK * ok Kk kK ok kK * ok Kk kK Kk kK * Kk Kk kK kKK
STUDENT WORKER X Jp— 1501 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
34-01503  NEW HOURLY 17.62 21.90
BIWEEKLY 1,752.00
MONTHLY 3,810.60

34-01504 SAME AS ABOVE

66-01502 SAME AS ABOVE

91-01504 SAME AS ABOVE

* %

93-01504  NEW HOURLY 17.62 18.60 19.64 20.74 21.90
BIWEEKLY 1,409.60 1,488.00 1,571.20 1,659.20 1,752.00
MONTHLY 3,065.88 3,236.40 3,417.36 3,608.76 3,810.60

* *
93-15004  NEW HOURLY 17.62 21.90
BIWEEKLY 1,752.00
MONTHLY 3,810.60

94-01504 SAME AS ABOVE

94-15119 SAME AS ABOVE





